
Lawyers who have provided Independent Legal Representation (ILR) to Fraction’s clients

Name Email Law Firm Name Province

Eli Zbar ezbar@arorazbar.com Arora Zbar LLP BC

Kevin Wong mail@cobbett-cotton.com Cobbett & Cotton BC

Ryan Pringle christa@mllawcorp.ca Marshall and Lamperson Law
Corporation

BC

Tony Spagnuolo realestate@spagslaw.ca Spagnuolo & Company LLP BC

Ralph Yetman ralph@yetmanslaw.com Yetmans Law Corporation BC

Edwin Chan esc@edchan.ca Edwin Chan Law Corporation BC

Karlene Ostrosky karlene@ostroskylawcorp.com Ostrosky Law Corp BC

Iven Tse info@itlawcorp.com Iven Tse Law Corporation BC

Catherine Young catherine@one80law.ca One80Law BC/AB

Erin Crocker erin@passgo.ca PassGo Real Estate Lawyers BC/AB

Amit Vig avig@viglaw.com Vig Law Professional
Corporation

ON

Christopher Martin chris@roselaw.ca Rose Law Professional
Corporation

ON

Curtis McMinn curtis@mcminnlaw.ca Curtis McMinn Law Office ON

Douglas King king@sok-law.com Shepherd, Osyany & King ON

Emily McCaveney emccaveney@llf.ca LLF Lawyers ON

Homer A. Frank hfrank@muskokalaw.com Homer A. Frank Law Office ON

Keegan Sweitzer ksweitzer@parlatorelawyers.com Parlatore Law ON

Matteson DeLuca delucam@niagaralaw.ca Daniel & Partners LLP ON

Michael J. Day mike@dayborg.com Day + Borg LLP Lawyers ON

Nicholas Cutaia ncutaia@pacelawfirm.com Pace Law Firm ON

Ronald Henricus
Adrianus Van Der Steen

info@oakvillelawyers.ca Oakville Lawyers ON

Scott M. Cook Scott@cooklawfirm.ca Cook Law ON

The above list comprises lawyers with whom Fraction has worked with in the past. However, inclusion on this list does not constitute
an endorsement, recommendation, or guarantee of their services by Fraction. Each individual's experience with legal professionals
may vary, and it is recommended that individuals conduct their own research and due diligence when seeking legal representation.
Fraction assumes no liability for any outcomes resulting from interactions or engagements with the lawyers listed herein.
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